// rea Agency Lower Rio Grande AAA

R.F.P. and D.P.S. Vendor Agreement
Agmg Schedule
OF THE LOWER RIO GRANDE VALLEY

06/02/14

06/08/14

06/15/14

06/26/14

07/03/14

07/08/14

07/21/14

07/22/14

08/07/14

08/12/14

08/20/14

09/02/14

09/15/14

09/26/14

10/01/14

RFP/Vendor Packets Ready to Distribute
Newspaper Ads for both
Newspaper Ads for both
Bidders conference for DPS Vendors (2:00p-4:00p)
Bidders Conference for RFP Applicants
ADHOC committee selected by Advisory Council
RFP and Vendor Packets due in our office (12:00 noon)
Bid Opening for both
ADHOC meeting to review RFP packets

Citizens Advisory Committee reviews results and
Recommends approval

RFP results submitted to LRGVDC Board for final
Approval

Send out new contacts for signatures
New Contracts due for LRGVDC signature
Mail out new contracts

New Contract Year begins.



