

Lower Rio Grande AAA R.F.P. and D.P.S. Vendor Agreement Schedule

06/02/14	RFP/Vendor Packets Ready to Distribute
06/08/14	Newspaper Ads for both
06/15/14	Newspaper Ads for both
06/26/14	Bidders conference for DPS Vendors (2:00p-4:00p)
07/03/14	Bidders Conference for RFP Applicants
07/08/14	ADHOC committee selected by Advisory Council
07/21/14	RFP and Vendor Packets due in our office (12:00 noon)
07/22/14	Bid Opening for both
08/07/14	ADHOC meeting to review RFP packets
08/12/14	Citizens Advisory Committee reviews results and Recommends approval
08/20/14	RFP results submitted to LRGVDC Board for final Approval
09/02/14	Send out new contacts for signatures
09/15/14	New Contracts due for LRGVDC signature
09/26/14	Mail out new contracts
10/01/14	New Contract Year begins.